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CELLING & OUT ROCF,

NOTE: NEW VENT HOOD- 10 BE
SERVICED AND RE-USED, ; VENT 1O
BE COMPLETELY ENCLOSED 10

NOTE: NEW FIRE

SUPPRESSION SYSTEM,

NOTE: EXISTING VENT HOOD- 10 B¢
SERVICED AND RE-USED. ; VENT 10
BE COMPLETELY ENCLOZED 10
CELING & OUTROCF.

/-

(NOTE: AVD DIRA-ROCK AND
- STANLESS STEEL PANELS BEHIND

< HOOU AND COOKING ARERD

NOTE: EXISTING FIRE SUPPRESSION

SYSTEM- 10 BE SERVICED AND
RE-USED. (BEYOND)
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NOTE: EXISTING VENT HOOD- 10 BE
ERVICED AND RE-UISED. ; VENT 10
BE COMPLETELY ENCLO%ED 10
CELING & OUTROCK.

NOTE: EXISTING FIRE SUPPRESSION
SYSTEM- 10 BE SERVICED AND
RE-LISED. (BEYOND)
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NOTE: NEW
EMERCENCY FIRE
SUPPRESSION PULL
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SECTION "C"
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EXISTING WALL

2 TREATMENTS

OPEN 10
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SECTION "D"

SCALE: 1/4" =1'-0"

SYMBOL LEGEND

aTcr]l IFINISH SCHEDLLE CALLOUTS FOR EACH ROOM
Fl | w
A SECTION CALLOUTS,
&) DETALS FOUND ON SHEET A-7
O WINDOW TAGS,
= | EXISTING STLD WALLS,
ezzzzzEE3 |NEW ST WALLS,

EXISTING FINISH sCHEPULE
., DESCRIPTION
Bl |I1x6 YELLOW PINE #72
B2 | BUBBER COVE BASE
2% | CERAMIC TILE
B4 | QUARRY TILE
Cl | EXPOSED TO STRUCTURE
C2 | 2x4 SUSPENDED ACOUSTICAL TILE
C% | 2x4 VINYL FACED CEILING TILE
C4 |FRP,
Fl | CERAMIC TILE
F2 | CARPET
F2 | QUARRY TILE
F4 | VINYL COMPOSITION TILE
FS | EXPOSED CONCRETE
Wl |PAINTED GYP. BD,
W2 |ALUM. STOREFRONT
W2 | FRP.
W4 [PAINTED GYP. BD. w/ 5'-O" TILE WAINSCOT
W5 [EXISTING STAINLESS STEEL WALL PANELING
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50
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52
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26
57
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MECHANICAL OR NATURAL- VENTILATION 1S REQUIRED AT ALL BATHROOMS AND UTILITY ROOMS.
WALLS AND CEILINGS SHALL BE 3" GYPSUM BOARD. :
ANY STRUCTURAL. BEAMS AND HEADERS SHALL BE DESIGNED BY ENGINEER,
AN APPROVED EXPANSION TANK FOR THERMAL EXPANSION CONTROL SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR BUILDINGS UMLIZING STORAGE
WATER HEATING EQUIPMENT AND A PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE WHICH CREATES A CLOSED SYSTEM,
EXISTING HOT WATER HEATHER IS TO BE UZED.
IOV CONNECTIONS AND BATTERY BACKUP REQUIRED FOR SMOKE DETECTORS.
VENT ALL EXHALIST FANS TO THE OUTSIDE.
OUTLETS WITHIN A 6 -O'"' RADIUS OF A WATER SOURCE SHALL BE GROUND FALLT INTERRLPT CGF LD .
PROVIDE LIGHT FIXTURE AND SMOKED DETECTOR AT EACH HOT WATER HEATER AND AR CONDITIONING UNIT LOCATION IN
ATTIC,
PROVIPE ELECTRIC PISCONNECT FOR AIR CONDITIONING UNIT (5D .
VERIFY LOCATION OF ANY FLOCR PLUG WITH OWNER.
SHALL. ADVERTISE ONLY THE NAME OF, USES OF, OR GOODS OR SERVICES AVAILABLE WITHIN THE BUILDING, OR TENANT
LEASE SPACE, TO WHICH THE BANNER IS ATTACHED. SHALL BE MOUNTED PARALLEL TO THE FACE OF THE BUILDING. SHALL
NOT BE CANTILEVERED AWAY FROM THE STRUCTURE. SHALL NOT EXTEND MORE THAN ONE FOOT FROM ANY EXTERIOR
BULDING FACE, MANSARD, AWNING, OR CANCPY. SHALL NOT OBSTRUCT AND WINDOW, DOOR, ATAIRWAY, OR ANY OTHER
OPENING INTENDED FOR INGRESS, EGRESS, OR FOR NEEDED VENTILATION OR LIGHT.
AL BACKFLOW DEVICES MUST BE TESTED LPON INSTALLATION BY A CERTIFIED TESTER REGISTERED WITH THE CITY OF
COLLEGE STATION PUBLIC UTILITIES DEPT, LAWN IRRIGATION MAY USE A PRESSURE VACUUM BREAKER. ALL DEVICES SHALL BE
INSTALLED PER AWWA STANDARDS AND CITY'S ORD #2294,
PROVIPE COMBUSTION AIR: FOR GAS-FIRED APPLIANCES PER SECTION 204 OF THE 2009 INTERNATIONAL FLEL GAS COUVE
FOR OTHER FUEL'S TO COMPLY WITH CHAPTER 7 OF THE 2009 IMC.
INSTALL. EMERGENCY LIGHTING IN ALL COMMON AREAS, CORRIDORS, EGRESS PATHS, AND EXTERIOR 'EXIT DISCHARGE ' LANDING
AREAS AT EACH EXIT POOR TO COMPLY WITH SECTION 1006.%2 OF 2009 IBC.
INSTALL EXIT SIGNS IN LOCATIONS AND ILLUMINATED PER SECTION Ol OF THE 2009 IBC. SEE BULDING CODES AND NOTES
ON CITY STAMPED APPROVED BUILDING PLANS FOR EXIT SIGN LOCATIONS.
PROVIDE EXTERIOR LANDING C 60" X 60" FOR ACCESSIBILITYD LEVEL WITH THE INTERIOR FLOOR AT EACH REQUIRED EXIT
DOCOR.
PROVIDE FIRE EXTINGUISHER ( 5> - VERIFY LOCATION AND PLACEMENT WITH THE FIRE MARSHALL.'S OFFICE ¢ MIN, ZAIOBC)
POST PERMIT CARD ON JOP SITE 10 BE VISIBLE FROM ROAD OR PARKING LOT. MUST BE IN PLACE BEFORE ANY INSPECTIONS
WILL BE PERFORMED. ’
ALL PLUMBING, ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL CHVACY WORK MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED CONTRACTOR.
CONTACT BUILDING DEPARTMENT FOR PERMITS PRIOR TO WORK, AND INSPECTIONS PRIOR TO COVERING ANY AND ALL. WORK,
(979> 764-2570

SAFETY GLAZING REQUIRED IN WINDOWS WITHIN 24" OF DOORS IN ABOVE GRAVE.

ALL OUTDOOR LIGHTING WITHIN DEVELOPMENTS OTHER THAN SINGLE-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL. AND DUPLEXES SHALL MEET THE
REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 7.0 OF THE UNIFIED PEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE. LIGHT FIXTURES-THE LIGHT SOURCE CLIGHT
BUB> SHALL NOT PROJECT BELOW AN OPAQLE HOUSING. NO FIXTURE SHALL DIRECTLY PROJECT LIGHT HORIZONTALLY.
FIXTURES SHALL BE MOUNTED IN SUCH A MANNER THAT THE PROJECTED CONE OF LIGHT DOES NOT CROSS ANY PROPERTY
LINES.

PROVIPE PANIC HARDWARE ON EXIT DOORS

PROVIDE VISUAL AND ALDIBLE SIGNAL DEVICE, MOUNTED IN A NORMALLY OCCUPIED AREA FOR EACH RETURN AIR DLICT SMOKE
PETECTOR FOR EACH UNIT GREATER THAN 2000 CFM IN A BLILDING WITHOUT AN APPROVED FIRE ALARM SYSTEM, PER NFPA
GOA CHAPTER,

PROVIDE MINIMUM 42" CLEARANCE FROM CENTER LINE OF WATER CLOSET TO EDGE OF LAVATORY OR WALL TO COMPLY
WITH ANSI AlL7.1-200%, ACCESSIBLE STANDARDS

FANDRAILS SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION [O12 OF THE 2002 IBC. HANDRAIL HEIGHT SHALL BE MOUNTED BETWEEN

t4ll _58[ 1

ABOVE STAR TREAD NOSINGS AND FINISH RAMP WALKING SURFACE. PROVIDE HANDRAILS ON BOTH SIDES AND HANDRAIL
EXTENSIONS AT THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF EACH FLIGHT OF STAIRS OR RAMPS.

PROVIDE A KNOX BOX FOR FIRE DEPARTMENT ACCESS. AKEY FOR EACH SHELL BULDING POOR AND/ OR TENANT ENTRY
DOOR 15 REQUIRED. CONTACT FIRE MARSHALL 'S OFFICE (979> 764-5705%

INTERIOR LIGHTING SHALL MEET THE CONTROLS AND WATTAGE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 505% OF THE 2002
INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION COVE.

SIONS SHALL NOT EXTEND MORE THAN ONE FOOT AWAY FROM EXTERIOR BUILLDING FACE.

INSTALL FULL -OPEN SHUT-OFF VALVE ON WATER DISTRIBUTION SUPPLY PIPE AT THE ENTRANCE INTO THE STRUCTURE, ON THE
DISCHARGE SIDE OF EVERY WATER METER, ... SECTION 606 OF IPC.

INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISHES SHALL. COMPLY WITH THE 'FLAME SPREAD AND SMOKE -DEVELOPMENT'

CLASSIFICATIONS OF TABLE 802.9 OF THE 2002 IBC.

CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ALL EXISTING DIMENSIONS IN FIELD PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
CONTRACTORS TO ABIDE BY ALL FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL CODES.
REQUIRED EXIT POORS SHALL BE OPENABLE FROM INSIDE WITHOUT THE USE OF AKEY, TOOL, OR SPECIAL

KNOWLEDGE / EFFORT. STORE FRONT EXIT POORS WITHOUT A THUMB-LATCH REQUIRE STATEMENT ""DOOR MUST REMAIN
UNLOCKED WHEN BUILDING 15 OCCUPIED!! ON THE DOOR WITH I'' LETTERS,

IF "PEX" WATER SLPPLY PIPING |5 SLEEVED BELOW THE SLAB, SEAL ANNLLAR SPACE AT ENDS WITH CALLK, FOAM OR OTHER
MEANS, ALSO ASSURE PROPER PROTECTION OF PIPE TO UV, LIGHT.

WHEN WATER MAIN PRESSLIRE EXCEEDS 8O PSI, AN APPROVED PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE SHALL BE PROVIDED THAT LIMITS

THE MAXIMUM STATIC WATER PRESSURE TO 8O P3I.

ALL TRASH AND DEBRI GENERATED ON THE JOB SITE SHALL BE FPICKED UP AND CONCENTRATED IN ALL APPROVED AREA WITHIN
THE PROPERTY BOUNDARIES,

ALL SILLS AND BOTTOM PLATES IN CONTACT WITH CONCRETE MUST BE TREATED OR NATURALLY RESISTANT TO INSECTS AND
DECAY.

ALL ROOF AND GROUND-MOUNTED MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SHALL BE SCREENED FROM VIEW OR ISOLATED AQ AS NOT TO
BE VISIBLE FROM ANY PLUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY OR RESIPENTIAL DISTRICT WITHIN 150 FEET OF THE SUBJECT LOT, MEASURED
FROM A POINT OF & FEET ABOVE GRADE. SUCH SCREENING SHALL. BE COORDINATED WITH THE BUILDING ARCHITECTURE AND
SCALE TO MAINTAIN A LNIFIED APPEARANCE, ACCEPTABLE METHODS OF SCREENING ROOFTOP EQUIPMENT MAY INCLUDE,

OWNERSHIP OF THIS PLAN AND/ OR DRAWINGS BELONGS TO RAL DESIGNS, INC., 4500 CARTER CREEK SUITE 202, BRYAN,

TX 77802, EVERY ATTEMPT HAS BEEN MADE BY THE DESIGNER TO INSLRE THE ACCLIRACY OF THESE DRAWINGS. IT 15 THE

RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLIENT AND CONTRACTORS TO CHECK THESE DRAWINGS AND SITE PLAN BEFORE ANY CONSTRUCTION
BEGINS, THE DESIGNER ASSUIMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR OMISSIONS OR ERRORS IN THESE DRAWINGS OR SHE PLAN

AFTER CONSTRUCTION BEGINS., ANY CHANGE MADE ON THE JOB WITHOUT CONSLLTING THE DESIGNER DUE TO CLIENT OR
CONTRACTORS PREFERENCE OR ERROR ON PLANS, SITE PLANS, URAWINGS, ETC. 1S NOT THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
DESIGNER AND THE OWNER. THIS PLAN AND / OR DRAWINGS MAY NOT BE USED FOR REPEAT CONSTRUCTION WITHOUT THE
WERITTEN APPROVAL OF RAl PESIGNS, INC.

(C) COPYRIGHT 2013 BY RAL

(979) 846-3366

4500 Carter Creek Dr. #203

Bryan, TX 77802

raidesigns.com

WWW,

JOB# 13-081

303 BOYETT ST.
COLLEGE STATION, TX
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MECHANICAL NOTES o | , - 2] I
1. RTU #1 AND RTU #2 SMOKE DETECTORS WITH ANOUNCIATORS ON EACH R/ A. 2 POOR REFRIGERATOR 20720 <K> ‘P’;,'\-T-EEEYM?SE‘TNO- 40758 BUILDING CODE DATA COVERED PORCH 262 5F Y /\/\B OI/ L E & E N IQ % Z, %1..
2. DRANE 10 RESTROOM SN WET AP, <C> EXISTING VENT HOOD 63" 96" <,_> 6 BURNER RANGE W/ 24" GRIDDLE &2 OVENS BUILDING CODE;: THE INTERNATIONAL BULDING COVE ( 2012 EDITIOND w/ ADOPTED AMENDMENTS Y= = : = Z
G- 1 DRI 52 205/ 250, 5 BLECTAC HEA L ' ACCESSIBILITY CODE: 1EXAS ACCESSIBLITY STANDARDS TOTAL FRAMED s BIfcr]  |FINSH SCHEDLLE CALLOUTS FOR EACH ROOM a a %
6. CF SZE0 AT 50 STATC PER SOUACE FEET <D> o7 n B eeER @iﬁéﬁéﬂﬁie MODEL NO. AF35/50 PLUMBING CODE: THE INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE (2012 EDIIOND w/ AVOPTED AMENDMENTS | /- : - . AW RS
8. SHEET METAL DUCT THRU CURS SUPPLY AND R/ A, <E> — — @ MECHANICAL CODE: THE INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL COPE (2012 EDIIOND w/ ADOPTED AMENDMENTS OCCUPANT LOAD CALCULATIONS A\ SECTION CALLOLITS. <. E E
9. PUCT BOARD TRUNK LINES, FLEX RUNOUTS 7O REGISTERS. EXISTING 3 COMPARTMENT SINK COLD PREP ELECTRICAL CODE' THE NAﬂONAL ELECTP[CALCOUE ( ZOH EUIﬂON) w/ ADOPTEO AMENUMENTﬁ . . ) %
0. EXHAUST IN RR. TWINNED TOGETHER. 6" DUCT OUT ROOF TO CLRB AND CAP. - . LA | ASSEMBLY A-2, . : : \A#/ DETALS FOUND ON SHEET A-7 AN
I. CONTRACTORS 0 FOLLOW AL FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL COVES, |CE MACHINE 34~ X 30" x 50" ENERGY CODE: THE INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION COVE ( ZO1Z EDIIOND w/ ADOPTED AMENDMENTS W/ o FIXED SEATS, ‘ WINDOW TAGS. ]
| D G s e s <O semuce e FIRE PREVENTION CODE: THE INTERNATIONAL FIRE PREVENTION COE ( 2012 EDITIOND w/ ADOPTED AMENDNENTS T O ) 150t 62 : <’°> —==
- -CONCENTRATED ( TABLES & CHAIRS) : :
VEMOLITION NOTES: : COMMERCIAL DISHWASHER 29" x 24.8" X 38" EXISTING HAND WASHING SINK ETTZHENg / BAR: 2.650sa.ft, / 200gross = 1525 — :
| VERIFY ALL EXISTING DIVENSIONS INFELD. @ ® | TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: TPEVD | ' PUETING 1D WAL =
2. REMOVE EXISTING SOIL AROUND BUILUING A MINILIM OF 6-8" BELOW FF.. D S O AL S LN, rer, - <@ newrano wastin siv | § : MAX. OCCUPANCY = 76 ; crmzeea NEWSIDWALS R o &
2. CONRACTORS 0 ABIDE BY ALL FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL BULDING COVES. : : OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION: | AS5EMBLY "A-2' EXTERIOR PORCH LOAD CALCULATIONS 7 L SEIZR
4. ASBESTOS REPORT 10 BE PROVIDED PRIOR 1O ANY DEMOLITION. <> SOLEDDISHTABLEATILONG < | PATIO ws o FIED SEATING: |26 5onte. / 15ms — &1 o>
‘ * r ) L O
¥ MAX. PORCH OCCUPANCY = 9I




